Tri-County 2025 Baseball Schedule

DAY |[DATE [ TIME | I | LOCATION
Softball Gold
Friday April 11 | 7:00 p.m | Santee St. George Santee Home
Tuesday April 22 | 7:15 p.m | Orangeburg | Santee Orangeburg | Away
Tuesday April 29 | 6:30 p.m | Santee Orangeburg | Santee Home
Baseball
Tuesday April 22 | 5:15 p.m

Thursday April 24 | 5:15p.m |

Saturday April 26 | 5:15 p.m

Tuesday April 29 | 5:15 p.m

Thursday May 1 5:15 p.m

Tuesday May 6 5:15 p.m

Thursday May 8 5:15 p.m [ SXS

Tuesday May 13 | 5:15 p.m ¥

Thursday | May 15 [ 5:15 p.m [[San

Tuesday May20 |5:15p.m [S¥S1

Wednesday | May 21 | 5:15 p.m | HollyHill | Santee’
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